Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 126875 0002 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 2
This Attestation does not replace the regulatory EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC) and does not
allow for CE marking. After preparation of the necessary documentation and establishing compliance
to requirements of all applicable directives, the manufacturer may sign a DoC and apply the CE
marking. The DoC is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany

This Attestation does not replace the regulatory EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC) and does not
allow for CE marking. After preparation of the necessary documentation and establishing compliance
to requirements of all applicable directives, the manufacturer may sign a DoC and apply the CE
marking. The DoC is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s): MI-360, MI-380, MI-400, MI-425, MI-450, MI-500
Parameters:
DC Input
PV Max. Input Voltage: 60 Vd.c.
PV MPPT Range: 16 V, …, 60 Vd.c.
Max. Input Continuous Current: 16 Ad.c.
Max. Input Short-circuit Current: 20 Ad.c.
AC Output
Output Nominal Voltage: 1/N AC 230 Va.c.
Output Nominal Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Max. Output Continuous Power: 360 W (MI-360)
380 W (MI-380)
400 W (MI-400)
425 W (MI-425)
450 W (MI-450)
500 W (MI-500)
Max. Output Continuous Current: 1.65 Aa.c. (MI-360)
1.73 Aa.c. (MI-380)
1.83 Aa.c. (MI-400)
1.94 Aa.c. (MI-425)